NET STACK TEMPERATURE AND EFFICIENCY RATING
BOILER
HORSEPOWER
OPERATING PRESSURE
10 PSI 50 PSI 100 PSI 125 PSI
40 – 200 289° (83.5%) 345° (82.1%) 384° (81.2%) 399° (80.8%)
250 – 800 267° (84.0%) 321° (82.7%) 359° (81.8%) 373° (81.4%)
When unit is in proper adjustment. Net stack temperature based on 70 degree ambient air temperature. Addition of 30 PPM NOx option will lower efficiencies slightly.

Microprocessor based burner management system with real
time MODBUS communication.
Model Number Designations
15 PSI 150 PSI
40-125 HP
150-800 HP
MODEL 15C
MODEL 15SR
MODEL 77C
MODEL 105E
PRESSURE
SIZE
40-
50HP
60-
100HP 125HP 150-
250HP
300-
800HP
MOTORIzED GAS VALVE 1 1 2 2 2
PROOF OF CLOSURE SWITCH 1 1 1 1 1
PILOT SOLENOID VALVES 1 1 2 2 2
GAS PRESSURE SWITCHES - 2 2 2 2
VENT VALVE - - - - 1
SSIFSBSS-8302
IMMERSION FIRED BOILERS
Sellers Manufacturing has a Series of Immersion boiler to fit almost any application.
THE SELLERS ADVANTAGE
discover MORE INSIDE!
VERSATILITY